Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 10
43MSD40-USxy AC-DC Converter Series
Up to 40 Watts
Part Number Structure
M S D 40 U S 12  -
Application  Dimension
Code
Output
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Protection
Type
 Connector
Options
Package
Code
Medical
Application
   U: Universal
8 5 ~ 264
S: Single 3P3:3.3
05:5
7P5:7.5
09:9
12:12
121:12
151:15
15:15
18:18
24:24
28:28
36:36
48:48
53:53
B: Class II     :JST
D: Pin Type
M: Molex
T: Terminal Block
   : None
D: Din Rail Type
Features
• Universal input 85~264VAC or 120~370VDC
• Operating Temperature Range: -40~85°
• Encapsulated Power Supply (PSU)
• Approved to cURus, UKCA, CE, FCC, CB
• Safety standards to IEC/EN/UL 62368-1,
ANSI/AAMI ES 60601-1
• Efficiency up to 93%
• EMC EN60601-1-2, EN55011, EN55032 & FCC
Class B Certified
• Single Output 5-53V DC